

ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

William Jacob Management Launches a New Website

Houston, TX - September 25, 2013 – William Jacob Management, an emerging international service provider for the oil and gas industry, announced today the launch of a new website (www.WilliamJacob.com), completing a transitional period for the company which started with a recent move to new and expanded headquarters in Houston's Energy Corridor. As the company enters into its 10th year of business, the new website will help to launch the company into greater opportunities for growth.

The new website elaborates on the company's services focusing on various Engineering capabilities as well as Project Management, Procurement, Maintenance, Construction Management and Commissioning. Furthermore, the new website expands on major project completions, drilling and production facilities experience and management team updates. It also captures the corporate values of the company and its commitment to sustainability with Quality, Health, Safety, Environment (QHSE) and community outreach.

"After almost 10 years of working behind the scenes, this new branding initiative is our way of letting the industry know that we are well equipped to take on any capital project initiative whether it is for an onshore or offshore facility - anywhere around the world," said Michael Duffy, President. "We are growing rapidly and excited to see where the next 10 years will take us on this journey."

About William Jacob Management

Headquartered in Houston, Texas, William Jacob Management, Inc. is an independently owned full life cycle Engineering and Project Management service provider with experience in some of the world's most demanding and complex capital projects in the energy industry. With a multinational workforce and over 375 collective years of executive experience, William Jacob Management offers comprehensive capabilities and world-class expertise in Engineering, Project Management, Procurement, Construction, Commissioning / Startup, Operations, Maintenance and Regulatory Compliance. William Jacob Management serves a global client base in the oil and gas industry with elite proficiency of interfacing drilling and production facilities.

ENSURING SUCCESS FOR HIGH-STAKES CAPITAL PROJECTS.
ONSHORE. OFFSHORE. WORLDWIDE.

For more information, visit www.williamjacob.com.

SOURCE William Jacob Management, Inc.

Contact: Cynthia M. Bowen, Marketing Manager

Tel: 281.497.8617 | cynthia.bowen@williamjacob.com